
SUPERSPORT

Anneau Du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 June 2019

Result of COURSE 2

14ème Trophée de ĺ Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SSP
 

13 Loïc Gros  1 -- 16 laps --Triumph Daytona
Passion V itesse

24:29.231 1:30.626 3

630 Sebastien Schuh 2.728 2 2.728Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

24:31.959 1:30.549 2

7 Rémi Fugler 12.896 3 15.624Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

24:44.855 1:31.048 2

616 Thomas Fuhrer 2.706 4 18.330Kawasaki ZX6R
Passion V itesse

24:47.561 1:31.645 13

641 Jérémy Jacquet 3.722 5 22.052Yamaha R6
TP55

24:51.283 1:31.921 5

655 Mathis Dudouit 10.325 6 32.377Yamaha R6
TP55

25:01.608 1:32.286 4

619 Jean-Baptiste Pierrat 4.701 7 37.078Yamaha R6
TP55

25:06.309 1:32.627 2

621 Evan Briois 9.963 8 47.041Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

25:16.272 1:33.026 5

618 Francis Dasle 9.922 9 56.963Yamaha R6
C lub trajectoire

25:26.194 1:34.241 6

643 Teddy Bresson 7.393 10 1:04.356Kawasaki ZX6-R
Passion V itesse

25:33.587 1:32.982 5

662 Joel Koessler 2.795 11 1:07.151Kawasaki ZX6R
Passion V itesse

25:36.382 1:34.544 6

602 Jordy Casanova 6.033 12 1:13.184Suzuki GSXR
Goret

25:42.415 1:34.969 15

667 Régis Henry 4.849 13 1:18.033Yamaha R6
SuperMotard 67

25:47.264 1:35.168 10

687 Jordan Stoller 4.025 14 1:22.058Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

25:51.289 1:34.480 14

608 Lucas Soto 2.414 15 1:24.472Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

25:53.703 1:34.435 15

660 Philippe Boehler 1.816 16 1:26.288Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

25:55.519 1:34.943 14

668 Jerome Bagard 8.565 17 1:34.853Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

26:04.084 1:35.681 11

676 Duncan Uttard  18 -- 15 laps --Yamaha YZF R6
C lub trajectoire

24:53.008 1:37.053 6

625 Simon Ouine 7.681 19 7.681Kawasaki ZX6R
Passion V itesse

25:00.689 1:37.449 2

670 Yoann Zappia 2.784 20 10.465Yamaha R6
TP55

25:03.473 1:37.355 3

511 Fabrice Sonntag 21.546 21 32.011Yamaha YZF
Passion V itesse

25:25.019 1:39.833 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:30.445  in lap  3  by nbr. 91 : Yv an Laetzig (Yamaha)
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SUPERSPORT

Anneau Du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 June 2019

Result of COURSE 2

14ème Trophée de ĺ Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

611 Michaël Carrier 11.162 22 43.173Kawasaki ZX6R
TMB

25:36.181 1:39.276 2

686 Emmanuel Papirer  23 -- 14 laps --Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

25:14.953 1:43.794 14

612 Sébastien Berlin 21.349 24 21.349Yamaha R6
Passion V itesse

25:36.302 1:46.120 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

699 Thibaud Schmidt  DNF -- 13 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R
Passion V itesse

20:24.288 1:32.649 11

693 Eddy Zeitz  DNF -- 7 laps --Suzuki GSX-R
Passion V itesse

11:32.151 1:36.178 7

675 Geoffrey Desmoulin  DNF -- 6 laps --Triumph Daytona R
Passion V itesse

9:23.997 1:31.486 3

623 Thomas Fritschy 48.436 DNF 48.436Honda CBR RR
Passion V itesse

10:12.433 1:39.138 5

694 Max Schnepp  DNF -- 5 laps --Triumph Daytona R
Passion V itesse

8:05.574 1:34.548 5

91 Yvan Laetzig  DNF -- 3 laps --Yamaha R6 4:38.564 1:30.445 3

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:30.445  in lap  3  by nbr. 91 : Yv an Laetzig (Yamaha)
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